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James Blackwell - (1337812) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.19 453 F 01/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

1:03.56 424 F 08/10/23 Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023 Plymouth  2

1:04.39 408 F 13/11/22 Plymouth Leander L4 Club Championships Nov 2022 Plymouth  4

1:04.50 406 F 12/11/23 North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023 Bodmin  3

1:05.19 393 F 13/01/24 Devon County ASA Interclub 2024 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:05.48 388 F 16/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

1:06.80 365 F 16/07/22 Devonport Royal SA Summer Sizzler Plymouth  3

1:07.25 358 F 20/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

1:07.92 348 F 26/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

1:07.93 347 F 17/03/24 Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024 Plymouth  3

1:09.07 331 F 16/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

1:11.80 294 H 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

1:12.88 281 F 04/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:15.11 257 H 13/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:16.06 247 F 08/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:16.18 246 F 13/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:17.07 238 F 07/12/19 Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:19.67 215 F 17/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:22.69 192 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:22.69 192 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:24.50 180 F 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:24.50 180 F 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:37.87 116 F 16/06/18 Devon County Development Gala 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:45.31 93 F 17/12/17 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.93 347 F 17/03/24 Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024 Plymouth  3

1:05.19 393 F 13/01/24 Devon County ASA Interclub 2024 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:04.50 406 F 12/11/23 North Cornwall Dragons & Newquay Open Meet 2023 Bodmin  3

1:03.56 424 F 08/10/23 Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023 Plymouth  2

1:02.19 453 F 01/04/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance Regional Qualifier 23 Plymouth  3

1:04.39 408 F 13/11/22 Plymouth Leander L4 Club Championships Nov 2022 Plymouth  4

1:05.48 388 F 16/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

1:06.80 365 F 16/07/22 Devonport Royal SA Summer Sizzler Plymouth  3

1:11.80 294 H 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

1:07.25 358 F 20/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

1:09.07 331 F 16/10/21 Exeter City - Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2021 Plymouth  2

1:07.92 348 F 26/06/21 Plymouth Leander Summer L4 Open Plymouth  4

1:16.06 247 F 08/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:12.88 281 F 04/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:16.18 246 F 13/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:15.11 257 H 13/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:17.07 238 F 07/12/19 Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:24.50 180 F 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:24.50 180 F 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:22.69 192 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:22.69 192 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:19.67 215 F 17/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:37.87 116 F 16/06/18 Devon County Development Gala 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:45.31 93 F 17/12/17 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


